Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 1 1 2
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 9 36 45
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 0 13 13
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 1 13 14
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 2 15 17
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 1 30 31
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 0 18 18
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 0 6 6
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 6 25 31
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 1 0 1
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA 0 4 4
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 3 3 6
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 3 5 8
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 1 28 29
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 0 8 8
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 2 3 5
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 1 0 1
044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI - SHAMLAJI 4 22 26
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 1 6 7
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 0 1 1
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 0 17 17
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 3 18 21
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 1 8 9
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 1 0 1
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 1 2 3
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 3 12 15
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 0 4 4
107 - DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, PATAN - PATAN 1 4 5
Total 348

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5,
Print Time : 1:31:01PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
4 - DEESA 4781 4786 6
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 4787 4817 31
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 4818 4834 17
7 - A&C, KADI 4835 4851 17
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 4852 4856 5
10 - KHERALU 4857 4885 29
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 4886 4903 18
13 - MODASA 4904 4916 13
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 4917 4947 31
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 4948 4997 50
19 - TALOD 4998 5011 14
20 - THARA 5012 5019 8
21 - UNJHA 5020 5025 6
22 - VADNAGAR 5026 5029 4
24 - CHANASMA 5030 5030 1
25 - SHAMALAII 5031 5056 26
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 5057 5063 7
28 - SATLASANA 5064 5078 15
30 - RADHANPUR 5079 5099 21
33 - VIJAPUR 5100 5100 1
34 - VADALI 5101 5103 3
39 - RAJENDRANA 5104 5107 4
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 5108 5108 1
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 5109 5125 17
107 - MN VISNAGAR 5126 5127 2
142 - KADI MAHILA 5128 5128 1

Total 348
Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:31:03PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4782 - 4784 3
PART
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4781 - 4786 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 6
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./IND. RENAI. LITER 4787 - 4791 5
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4792 - 4792 1
PART
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4793 - 4795 3
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4796 - 4815 20
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4816 - 4816 1
0223200 - ECONO. / ECO. OF BA. & FIN. SERVI. -1 /. AGRIC. ECONO 4817 - 4817 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 31
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
0170100 - COMMU. PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / THE. WORLD. OF PS 4818 - 4820 3
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4821 - 4822 2
0091100 - GUJAR. / ADH. ANE A. ADHUN. GUJAR. SHAHI. / GAN. SAHIT 4823 - 4823 1
0110300 - HINDI. / NAT. MOHAN. RAKES. / RAJ. PRASH 4824 - 4824 1
0170100 - COMMU. PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / THE. WORLD. OF PS 4825 - 4825 1
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4826 - 4826 1
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4827 - 4833 7
0092500 - GUJAR. NEW /. SAHIT. ANE S. VICHA. / GAN. SAHIT 4834 - 4834 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 17

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:31:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4835 - 4835 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./AGR. ECONO 4836 - 4836 1
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4837 - 4849 13
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4850 - 4850 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 4851 - 4851 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 17
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4852 - 4852 1
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4853 - 4853 1
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4854 - 4856 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 5
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4859 - 4859 1
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4857 - 4885 28
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 29
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4886 - 4891 6
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4892 - 4901 10
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./AGR. ECONO 4902 - 4902 1
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4903 - 4903 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 18

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:31:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4904 - 4912 9
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4913 - 4916 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 13
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4917 - 4917 1
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./IND. RENAI. LITER 4918 - 4947 27
0092400 - GUJAR. NEW /. ADHUN. ANE U. GUJAR. SHAHI. / GAN. SAHIT 4944 - 4946 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 31
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4948 - 4950 3
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4951 - 4952 2
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 4953 - 4954 2
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 4955 - 4956 2
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 4957 - 4964 8
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4965 - 4981 17
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 4982 - 4982 1
0170100 - COMMU. PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / THE. WORLD. OF PS 4983 - 4983 1
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 4984 - 4986 3
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 4987 - 4992 6
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./IND. RENAI. LITER 4993 - 4993 1
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4994 - 4997 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 50
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:31:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5000 - 5000 1
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 4998 - 5007 8
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 4999 - 5011 4
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5008 - 5008 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 14
20 - THARA
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5012 - 5013 2
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5014 - 5014 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./AGR. ECONO 5015 - 5019 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 8
21 - UNJHA
PART
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5020 - 5024 5
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./AGR. ECONO 5025 - 5025 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 6
22 - VADNAGAR
PART
0091200 - GUJAR. / LOK. VIBHA. ANE L. / GAN. SAHIT 5026 - 5026 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 5027 - 5029 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 4

24 - CHANASMA

WHOLE
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./AGR. ECONO

5030 - 5030

TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS :

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:31:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
25 - SHAMALAII
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5031 - 5031 1
0230300 - SOCIO. / POL. SOCIO. / FAM. WELFA. & COU 5032 - 5034 3
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5035 - 5040 6
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5041 - 5056 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 26
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
0110300 - HINDI. / NAT. MOHAN. RAKES. / RAJ. PRASH 5057 - 5057 1
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5058 - 5060 3
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5061 - 5062 2
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5063 - 5063 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 7
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5064 - 5065 2
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5066 - 5066 1
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5067 - 5068 2
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5069 - 5077 9
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5078 - 5078 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 15

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:31:05PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5079 - 5080 2
0091200 - GUJAR. / LOK. VIBHA. ANE L. / GAN. SAHIT 5081 - 5081 1
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5082 - 5085 4
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5086 - 5098 13
0091200 - GUJAR. / LOK. VIBHA. ANE L. / GAN. SAHIT 5099 - 5099 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 21
33 - VIJAPUR
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5100 - 5100 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 1
34 - VADALI
WHOLE
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 5101 - 5101 1
PART
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 5102 - 5103 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 3
39 - RAJENDRANA
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5104 - 5105 2
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR./ IND. RENAI. LITER 5106 - 5106 1
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 5107 - 5107 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 4
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5108 - 5108 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 1
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:31:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

PART
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. SASTR. / PAT. NAYO. SUTRO 5109 - 5109 1
0080100 - ENGLI. / WOR. CLASS. (DRAM. IN TR. / IND. RENAI. LITER 5110 - 5122 13
0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5123 - 5123 1
1170100 - PRACT. IN PS./ PSY. PATHO. / THE. WORLD. OF PS 5124 - 5124 1
1170200 - PRACT. IN PS./ADV. INDUS. PSYCH. / THE. WORLD. OF PS 5125 -5125 1

TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 17

107 - MN VISNAGAR

WHOLE

0092300 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSA. NO PA./ GAN. SAHIT 5126 - 5126 1

PART
0200100 - HISTO. / HIS. OF IN. (320 . BC TO. 1206 . AD) /. HISTO. APPLI. IN TO 5127 - 5127 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 2

142 - KADI MAHILA

PART
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. /AGR. ECONO 5128 - 5128 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 142 - KADI MAHILA IS : 1
GRAND TOTAL : 348

Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:31:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  CC. Gujarati New : Sahitya ane Cinema

4782 - 4786, 4792, 4853, 4951 - 4952, 5000, 5078, 5108, 5123, 5126

Total No. of Students 14

Subject : CC . Guijarati New : Prasist Krutio no Abhyash

4782 - 4785, 4792, 4834, 4850, 4853, 4903, 4945 - 4946, 4951 - 4952, 4982, 5000, 5108, 5123, 5126

Total No. of Students 18

Subject : CC . Gujarati New : Madhyakalin Gujarati Sahityanaa svarupono Abhyas

4782 - 4784, 4792, 4834, 4850, 4853, 4946, 4951 - 4952, 5000, 5008, 5108, 5126

Total No. of Students 14

Subject : CC.COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY-I : ADVANCED EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY (THEORY)

4818 - 4820

Total No. of Students 3

Subject : CC.COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY-I : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

4818 - 4820

Total No. of Students 3

Subject :  CC.COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY-I : COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY - |

4818 - 4820, 4825

Total No. of Students 4

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:31:08PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 2

Subject : CC.SOCIOLOGY : CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL TRADITION

5032 - 5034

Total No. of Students 3

Subject : CC.SOCIOLOGY : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

5032 - 5034

Total No. of Students 3

Subject : CC.SOCIOLOGY : Gender and Society

5032 - 5034

Total No. of Students 3

Subject : CC.HISTORY : ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODS

4953 - 4954, 4986, 5101

Total No. of Students 4

Subject :  CC.HISTORY : ANCIENT CIVILIZATIONS

4953 - 4954, 4984, 5101, 5103, 5127

Total No. of Students 6

Subject : CC . HISTORY : HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (1850 TO 1930)

4953 - 4954, 5101 - 5102

Total No. of Students 4

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Print Time: 1:31:08PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 3
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . HINDI : Vishes star:-Prachintatha Madhyugin kavya (Tulsidas Ramcharitmanas, Ayodhya Kand and
Surdas)

5057

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : CC . HINDI : Vishes star:-Bhartiya Kavyashstra ke Sidhhant

5057

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : CC . HINDI : Samanya Star:-Adhunik Hindi Katha Shahitya (Upniyas, Kahani, Jivni)

4824, 5057

Total No. of Students 2

Subject : CC . GUJARATI : Soundary Shastra and Sahityakala nu Adhyan

5081

Total No. of Students 1

Subject :  CC.GUJARATI : Shahitykalani Vibhavna Anvaye Prashisthkrutiyo no Abhyas

4823, 5026, 5081, 5099

Total No. of Students 4

Subject : CC . GUJARATI : Madhyakalin Gujarati shahitya na Swaroop no Abhyas

5026, 5081
Total No. of Students 2
Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 1:31:08PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 4
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . SANSKRIT : Prashist Sanskrit Natyakruti Abhigyan Shakuntalm

4794, 4826, 4828, 4831 - 4833, 4852, 4854 - 4855, 4890 - 4891, 4905, 4907 - 4908, 4912, 4958 - 4959,
5013, 5039, 5060, 5064 - 5065, 5082 - 5085, 5100

Total No. of Students 27

Subject : CC . SANSKRIT : Vaidik Sahitya Nirukta 1-2 Pu Meghdoot Ansin —Araji/Patralekhan

4793 - 4795, 4826 - 4828, 4830 - 4831, 4833, 4852, 4855 - 4856, 4886 - 4891, 4904 - 4912, 4957 - 4962,
4964, 5012 - 5013, 5035 - 5040, 5058 - 5060, 5064 - 5065, 5067 - 5068, 5082 - 5085, 5100, 5104 - 5105,
5109

Total No. of Students 57

Subject : CC . SANSKRIT : Ramayan —Sundarkand 1 to 25

4821 - 4822, 4826, 4828 - 4830, 4832, 4852, 4887, 4904, 4907 - 4908, 4910, 4957, 4963, 5039, 5064 -
5065, 5100, 5104 - 5105

Total No. of Students 21

Subject : CC . ENGLISH : Poetry(1550 to 1660)

4787 - 4791, 4806, 4835, 4845, 4859, 4871, 4914, 4917, 4920, 4927, 4937, 4947 - 4950, 4993, 5001,
5007, 5031, 5044, 5049, 5062, 5066, 5079 - 5080, 5097

Total No. of Students 30

Subject : CC . ENGLISH : Shakespearean Drama

4787 - 4791, 4796 - 4811, 4814 - 4815, 4835, 4840 - 4841, 4845 - 4849, 4857, 4859 - 4860, 4866 - 4867,
4870 - 4871, 4873, 4876 - 4877, 4900, 4913, 4915 - 4917, 4924, 4928, 4932, 4934, 4937, 4940, 4947 -
4950, 4966, 4968, 4971, 4976, 4979 - 4981, 4993, 4996, 4998, 5001, 5003 - 5004, 5006 - 5007, 5020,
5023 - 5024, 5031, 5041 - 5046, 5048, 5051 - 5053, 5055, 5061, 5066, 5069 - 5071, 5073 - 5077, 5079 -
5080, 5087, 5093, 5106, 5110 - 5113, 5115, 5118 - 5119, 5121

Total No. of Students 109

Subject : CC . ENGLISH : Restoration and Augustan Literature

4787 - 4791, 4797, 4805, 4813 - 4814, 4835, 4859, 4871, 4894, 4917, 4947 - 4950, 4967, 4974, 4977,
4993, 4997, 5001 - 5002, 5005, 5007, 5020, 5022, 5024, 5031, 5048, 5051, 5054 - 5055, 5061, 5066,
5072, 5077, 5079 - 5080, 5086 - 5087, 5089, 5095, 5097, 5116

Total No. of Students 47

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:31:08PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 5

Subject : CC.ECONOMICS : Micro Economics - |

4836, 4851, 4955 - 4956, 4987, 4991, 4999, 5010, 5016, 5019, 5025, 5030

Total No. of Students 12

Subject : CC . ECONOMICS : Macro Economics - |

4836, 4902, 4955 - 4956, 4988, 4991 - 4992, 5010, 5015, 5017, 5027, 5030, 5128

Total No. of Students 13

Subject : CC . ECONOMICS : Quantitative Methods-1

4836, 4955 - 4956, 4987 - 4990, 4992, 5009 - 5011, 5015, 5017 - 5019, 5027 - 5030

Total No. of Students 19

Subject : CC.PRACTICALS IN PSYCHOLOGY : PRACTICALS IN PSYCHOLOGY

5124

Total No. of Students 1

Subject :  SE. Loksahitya no Parichay : Loksahitya no Parichay

4782 - 4784, 4792, 4816, 4850, 4853, 4951 - 4952, 5000, 5063, 5108, 5126

Total No. of Students 13

Subject : SE . Adhunik ane unadhunik Gujarati Shahitya : Adhunik ane unadhunik Gujarati Shahitya

4946

Total No. of Students 1
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA OLD SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 6
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  SE. Sahitya Ane Sangna Vichar : Sahitya Sangna Vichar

4834

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : SE . LOKVAKMAYANI VIBHAVNA ANE LOKSAHITYA : Lokvakyamay ni vibhavna ane lokshahity

5081

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : SE.HISTORY OF INDIA (320 BC TO 1206 AD) : HISTORY OF INDIA (320 BC TO 1206 AD)

4953 - 4954, 4984 - 4985, 5101, 5107

Total No. of Students 6

